Basepart illustrated for installation detail.
(all measurements in mm.)

6,20

Largest screw fit
CSK M6

312,20

Imbedded arrow indicates
the positioning

Twist n Turn

Works in a 5 step range from 0° to 15°

0,0°
5,5°
10,5°
13,5°
15,0°

The 4 illustrated screws are included.
Used to set the desired bracket angle
before installing the leg

@ 60 max.
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©79.50

18 max.

M10x 1,5




